this  an order  seemed to  be issued vide F.No..6-C&B/1550/2004/9214

dated 24/28.8.2004  which we now quote as it is:-

“Sanction of the Competent Authority is

hereby conveyed under Rule No.12(1) (a) of G.P.F.

Rules for grant of temporary  advance  of  Rs.9058/-

(Rupees  Nine  thousand  fifty  eight  only)  to

Shri./Smt./Jaya,  Casual  Labourer  from  her  GPF

Account  No.IIHR-1550  to  enable  her  to  defray

expenses  in  connection  with  MEDICAL

TREATEMENT FOR HER DAUGHTER.

2. The advance will be recovered in … monthly

instalments  of  Rs....  each  commencing  from  the

salary for the month of … payable in....

3. A  sum  of  Rs.6342/-  (Rupees  Six  Thousand

three hundred forty two only) sanctioned in and paid

to her vide sanction order No.  F.No..3-C&B dt. Has

not  been  recovered  as  on  date.   The  amount

together  with  the  advance  now  sanctioned

aggregating  to  Rs.15400/-  each  recovered  in  22

monthly  instalments  of  Rs.700/-  each commencing